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Ansvar Insurance Ltd. 
ABN 21 007 216 506 
AFSL 237826

WA Key Contacts

Office Locations

Level 2, 

5 Mill Street, 

Perth WA 6000

Main Line: 1300 650 540

SME & Business Package: 1300 977 600

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Commercial & Corporate

Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter 

Sue Carroll Jodie Felton

Direct Line: 08 9212 4511 Direct Line: 08 9212 4513

Mobile: 0408 975 332 Mobile: 0423 044 345

Email: scarroll@ansvar.com.au Email: jfelton@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Western Region Manager

Tod Felton Matt Fitzpatrick

Mobile: 0407 775 181 Mobile: 0432 117 492

Email: tfelton@ansvar.com.au Email: mfitzpatrick@ansvar.com.au

SME Underwriting

SME Underwriting Services Manager - Southern Head of SME

Karina Chugh Rachel Bain

Mobile: 0402 218 960 Mobile: 0466 526 844  

Email: kchugh@ansvar.com.au Email: rbain@ansvar.com.au 

Risk Management Solutions

General Manager - Risk Solutions Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Rebecca Cooney

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0431 591 160

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rcooney@ansvar.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au
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